
एचएलएललाइफकेयरिलिमटेड HLL LIFECARE LIMITED 

भारतसकाᭅरकाउ᳒म (A GOVT.OF INDIA ENTERPRISE) 

                                                        पेᱨरकडा.िप.ओ.. PEROORKADA. P.O, 

ितᱧवनंतपुरम-695005THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695 005 
PHONE NO: 0471 2437270 / 2539329 

EMAIL: materialspft@lifecarehll.com/materialsnft@gmail.com 
 
Tender No: PUR/08/R1/PQ/DUST COLLECTOR/2023-24   Dated: 26.05.2023 
 

 
Page 1 of 1 

 
 

 
AMENDMENT – 1                     
 Dated: 15.06.2023 

 
Schedule B 
 
EXISTING SPECIFICATION TO BE READ AS 

Working Air flow  - 300 M3/Min 
 

Working Air flow  - 20000 CMH 

Static pressure -400 mm wg at 75 deg C Static pressure -350 mm wc at 75 deg C 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Tender submission deadline and bid opening date ame nded. Amended dates are as below:- 

 
 

Bid submission end date : 23.06.2023, 03.00 PM 
 
Bid opening date   : 23.06.2023, 03.30 PM 

 
 
 
 
 
 

GM (COMMERCIAL & BO) 
 
 

 
*Bidders may submit signed copy of this amendment along with Technical Bid 

 


